
AUDIO VIDEO SYSTEM

HDMI 4K, KVM, RS232, IR & Audio Fiber Converter

Resolution: up to 4K@60HZ 4：4：4 18Gbps; compatible with 1080
Best audio support: LPCM7.1@192KHZ,Dollby TRUEHD,DTS-HD MA,DTS：X
Standard SFP module, transmission distance single mode 2 KM, multimode 300 M (up to 60 KM optional)
Switchable KVM keyboard and mouse, RS232,IR transmission function
HDMI 2.0 version; HDCP2.2 specification
HDMI video Loop out for monitoring
EDID automatic learning
Easy to install, plug and play, no need to drive

FEATURES

www.lightemsystems.com | info@lightemsystems.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456

Lightem L4KHDMI6-2DUD-1IR-a-b is a HDMI 4K60HZ Ultra-high-definition video optical converter for video 
transmission. Using the most advanced video processing chip in the market, color space using 4:4:4, high real 
restore video color. At the same time, the KVM,IR are integrated into one unit and transmitted through1 fiber.
This products are widely used in radio and television, video conferencing, education and medical care, rail 
transit, exhibition, to provide customers with quality visual experience

HDMI interface

HDMI support resolution

Embedded audio

Optical fiber interface

Transmission distance

RS232 rate

RS232 interface

IR

IR parameter

Keyboard and Mouse

Power consumption

Power supply

Temperature requirements

Size (L× W ×H)

N.W

HDMI TypeA*1 Input Interface

4K@60HZ 4:4:4 

LPCM7.1@192KHZ,Dollby TRUEHD,DTS-HD MA,DTS：X

SFP module, LC interface

300M multimode support

115200 bps/ Full duplex

DB9 interface

3.5 mm

30-60 HZ

USB TypeB*1

Maximum 5W 

5V2A

Operating temperature :- 10~45℃(Maximum 95%)

Storage temperature :-30~70℃(Maximum 95%)

109.6*114.5*30 mm

0.27KG

HDMI TypeA*1 loop out interface

Compatible with 1080

Single mode support 10KM (60KM optional)

USB TypeA*1

SPECIFICATIONS

OTHERS

LED indicator

Power indicator

Optical fibre indicator

Interface description

IR extension function

RS232 extension function

KVM with Keyboard and Mouse function

Color

Green

Blue

Switch 1 

ON

OFF

ON

Transmitter / Receiver

Bright: Power supply is normal

Bright: fiber is normal

Switch 2

OFF

ON

ON



PANEL
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ORDERING INFORMATION

P\N    Description
L4KHDMI6-2DUD-1IR-a-b HDMI 4K, KVM, RS232, IR & Audio Fiber Converter
a -
 S- Standaloneb
b - 
 T- Transmitter
 R- Receiver

APPLICATION PROGRAMMES

Back

Front
HDMI HDMI

USB PORT
A TYPE

USB PORT
B TYPE

DIP Switch

AUDIO INDICATOR

DC PORTS SFP TRANSCEIVER SFP TRANSCEIVER

AUDIO 

 TERMINAL BLOCK TERMINAL BLOCK

DC PORTS

INDICATOR
IR INIR OUT


